
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Trevor Sytsma Renton 261 15 M 1/7 15-19 0:17:16.3 0:17:17.7 0:00:01.3 5:45/M

2 Russ Otani Lynnwood 198 53 M 1/18 50-59 0:18:15.3 0:18:18.5 0:00:03.1 6:05/M

3 Robert Powell 5035 42 M 1/21 40-49 0:18:32.8 0:18:34.2 0:00:01.3 6:11/M

4 Mike Frantz Renton 106 30 M 1/10 30-39 0:18:57.1 0:19:04.8 0:00:07.6 6:19/M

5 Tony Pasillas Renton 200 54 M 2/18 50-59 0:19:25.6 0:19:29.6 0:00:04.0 6:28/M

6 Joey Chirillo 5024 21 M 1/14 20-29 0:19:33.9 0:19:35.7 0:00:01.7 6:31/M

7 Kellan Nealy Renton 188 17 M 2/7 15-19 0:19:55.2 0:19:55.8 0:00:00.5 6:38/M

8 Danny Lau Bellevue 148 45 M 2/21 40-49 0:20:05.3 0:20:09.2 0:00:03.9 6:42/M

9 Jeff Broska Renton 33 14 M 1/10 1-14 0:20:10.9 0:20:15.7 0:00:04.8 6:43/M

10 Lisa Tylor Puyallup 5011 50 F 1/45 50-59 0:20:32.9 0:20:35.5 0:00:02.5 6:51/M

11 Dennis Fay Renton 94 49 M 3/21 40-49 0:20:37.4 0:20:40.2 0:00:02.7 6:52/M

12 Traci Wetzel Redmond 284 27 F 1/36 20-29 0:21:00.4 0:21:04.4 0:00:03.9 7:00/M

13 Jayden Schwope Renton 231 15 M 3/7 15-19 0:21:02.6 0:21:03.9 0:00:01.3 7:01/M

14 Vonni Sytsma Renton 262 44 F 1/63 40-49 0:22:19.3 0:22:22.9 0:00:03.6 7:26/M

15 John Colvard Des Moines 59 51 M 3/18 50-59 0:22:38.8 0:22:50.7 0:00:11.8 7:33/M

16 Shannon Thomas Newcastle 264 27 F 2/36 20-29 0:22:38.9 0:22:46.2 0:00:07.3 7:33/M

17 Keith Andrews Edmonds 12 43 M 4/21 40-49 0:22:51.6 0:23:08.3 0:00:16.7 7:37/M

18 Rob Sofie Everett 248 29 M 2/14 20-29 0:22:52.2 0:23:09.1 0:00:16.9 7:37/M

19 Don Carroll Renton 49 42 M 5/21 40-49 0:23:18.2 0:23:23.6 0:00:05.3 7:46/M

20 Jennifer O'Rear Renton 196 34 F 1/41 30-39 0:23:25.3 0:23:32.9 0:00:07.5 7:48/M

21 Joanna Mitzel Renton 178 30 F 2/41 30-39 0:23:30.8 0:23:35.4 0:00:04.5 7:50/M

22 Judy Fisher Auburn 101 69 F 1/13 60-69 0:23:34.9 0:23:37.5 0:00:02.6 7:51/M

23 Roger Anderson Renton 11 48 M 6/21 40-49 0:23:44.3 0:23:52.2 0:00:07.8 7:55/M

24 Belle Lau Bellevue 147 13 F 1/12 1-14 0:23:44.4 0:23:48.4 0:00:03.9 7:55/M

25 Freya Johnson Renton 132 38 F 3/41 30-39 0:23:55.6 0:24:14.2 0:00:18.5 7:58/M

26 Betsy Lawless Renton 149 49 F 2/63 40-49 0:24:05.8 0:24:20.5 0:00:14.6 8:02/M

27 Kellen Gibson Clyde Hill 109 12 F 2/12 1-14 0:24:06.9 0:24:12.2 0:00:05.2 8:02/M

28 Tim Lawless Renton 150 65 M 1/10 60-69 0:24:08.1 0:24:22.9 0:00:14.8 8:03/M

29 Dylan Fitz-Carroll Renton 102 15 M 4/7 15-19 0:24:23.4 0:24:29.2 0:00:05.8 8:08/M

30 Roger Paulsen Renton 202 65 M 2/10 60-69 0:24:37.7 0:24:45.2 0:00:07.4 8:12/M

31 Kris Gibson Clyde Hill 110 41 F 3/63 40-49 0:24:39.6 0:24:45.2 0:00:05.5 8:13/M

32 Harry Demarest Auburn 76 52 M 4/18 50-59 0:25:00.3 0:25:19.6 0:00:19.2 8:20/M

33 Christopher Farish Renton 93 42 M 7/21 40-49 0:25:20.6 0:25:44.2 0:00:23.5 8:27/M

34 Chelsea Lesky Renton 155 27 F 3/36 20-29 0:25:24.4 0:25:53.7 0:00:29.3 8:28/M

35 Cheryl Evans Renton 91 44 F 4/63 40-49 0:25:57.7 0:26:13.7 0:00:15.9 8:39/M

36 Jake Anderson Renton 9 18 F 1/7 15-19 0:26:04.9 0:26:15.8 0:00:10.9 8:41/M

37 Nancy Wong Dallas 291 27 F 4/36 20-29 0:26:21.2 0:26:27.4 0:00:06.2 8:47/M

38 John Rohde Newcastle 219 54 M 5/18 50-59 0:26:28.2 0:27:04.1 0:00:35.9 8:49/M

39 Jenny Manning Renton 161 28 F 5/36 20-29 0:26:29.1 0:26:43.6 0:00:14.5 8:50/M

40 Barbara Rohde Newcastle 218 54 F 2/45 50-59 0:26:30.0 0:27:06.6 0:00:36.5 8:50/M

41 Doug Metz Renton 172 40 M 8/21 40-49 0:26:39.0 0:26:50.2 0:00:11.1 8:53/M

42 Debbie Saling Kent 221 41 F 5/63 40-49 0:26:51.5 0:27:10.7 0:00:19.2 8:57/M

43 John Quesnel Renton 209 48 M 9/21 40-49 0:26:53.3 0:27:02.2 0:00:08.9 8:58/M

44 Dale Kanikkeberg Covington 5028 10 M 2/10 1-14 0:26:55.6 0:27:30.2 0:00:34.5 8:58/M

45 Terry Felts Federal Way 97 50 F 3/45 50-59 0:26:56.0 0:27:10.9 0:00:14.9 8:59/M

46 Karinn Sytsma Renton 260 12 F 3/12 1-14 0:26:57.8 0:27:11.2 0:00:13.4 8:59/M

47 Brent Sytsma Renton 259 46 M 10/21 40-49 0:26:59.6 0:27:13.6 0:00:13.9 9:00/M

48 Jolene Irons Renton 130 32 F 4/41 30-39 0:27:01.3 0:27:12.5 0:00:11.1 9:00/M

49 Bryan Payne Olalla 204 40 M 11/21 40-49 0:27:01.5 0:27:12.3 0:00:10.7 9:00/M

50 Jerry Bronson Renton 5042 72 M 1/2 70-99 0:27:11.9 0:27:57.7 0:00:45.8 9:04/M

51 Brodie Myka 5026 10 M 3/10 1-14 0:27:25.9 0:27:35.2 0:00:09.3 9:08/M

52 Carrie Mikasa Renton 175 23 F 6/36 20-29 0:27:42.0 0:27:55.2 0:00:13.2 9:14/M

53 Marna Carroll Renton 50 36 F 5/41 30-39 0:27:57.8 0:28:03.7 0:00:05.9 9:19/M

54 Sandra Eslinger Kent 89 63 F 2/13 60-69 0:27:58.4 0:28:09.6 0:00:11.1 9:19/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Susan Oord Renton 194 42 F 6/63 40-49 0:28:13.6 0:28:59.3 0:00:45.7 9:24/M

56 Josie Smallwood Renton 242 44 F 7/63 40-49 0:28:25.3 0:28:46.9 0:00:21.6 9:28/M

57 Jiah Barnett Renton 18 30 F 6/41 30-39 0:28:29.3 0:29:15.7 0:00:46.4 9:30/M

58 Shannon Pasillas Renton 199 50 F 4/45 50-59 0:28:32.4 0:28:50.7 0:00:18.3 9:31/M

59 Sarah Argudo Renton 13 36 F 7/41 30-39 0:28:35.7 0:29:29.2 0:00:53.5 9:32/M

60 Kimberly Demarest Auburn 77 23 F 7/36 20-29 0:28:36.5 0:28:54.5 0:00:17.9 9:32/M

61 Brenda Suga Seattle 257 44 F 8/63 40-49 0:28:44.0 0:29:26.9 0:00:42.9 9:35/M

62 Sydney Benton Renton 22 13 F 4/12 1-14 0:28:46.4 0:29:05.2 0:00:18.8 9:35/M

63 Jenny Fair Maple Valley 92 35 F 8/41 30-39 0:28:52.8 0:29:10.7 0:00:17.9 9:37/M

64 Jenna Muller Auburn 181 13 F 5/12 1-14 0:28:54.6 0:29:09.2 0:00:14.6 9:38/M

65 Julia Chen Bellevue 55 29 F 8/36 20-29 0:29:05.1 0:29:21.2 0:00:16.1 9:42/M

66 Lisa Martino Kirkland 164 46 F 9/63 40-49 0:29:06.8 0:29:53.2 0:00:46.4 9:42/M

67 Angella Fealy Covington 95 29 F 9/36 20-29 0:29:13.8 0:29:37.7 0:00:23.9 9:44/M

68 Jesse Dean Newcastle 5001 16 M 5/7 15-19 0:29:19.0 0:29:49.4 0:00:30.3 9:46/M

69 Caren Adams Renton 2 66 F 3/13 60-69 0:29:22.2 0:29:31.7 0:00:09.5 9:47/M

70 Paulos Rakitzis Renton 211 11 M 4/10 1-14 0:29:28.5 0:30:30.2 0:01:01.7 9:49/M

71 Ingrid Elenzano Seattle 87 57 F 5/45 50-59 0:29:35.2 0:29:51.7 0:00:16.5 9:52/M

72 Heather Dodge Auburn 81 43 F 10/63 40-49 0:29:46.7 0:30:01.9 0:00:15.2 9:55/M

73 Rhonda Lawrence Woodinville 152 53 F 6/45 50-59 0:29:48.5 0:30:45.8 0:00:57.3 9:56/M

74 Mike Lawrence Woodinville 151 54 M 6/18 50-59 0:29:49.1 0:30:46.5 0:00:57.3 9:56/M

75 Camille Ralston Seattle 212 56 F 7/45 50-59 0:29:55.5 0:30:40.7 0:00:45.2 9:58/M

76 Amber Saxby Renton 229 36 F 9/41 30-39 0:29:57.0 0:30:09.6 0:00:12.6 9:59/M

77 Anthony Hollis Renton 127 43 M 12/21 40-49 0:29:58.2 0:30:10.4 0:00:12.2 9:59/M

78 Gina Michelle Whiteley Renton 286 45 F 11/63 40-49 0:29:59.4 0:31:38.2 0:01:38.8 10:00/M

79 Kelly Croft Marysville 68 37 F 10/41 30-39 0:29:59.6 0:31:36.9 0:01:37.2 10:00/M

80 Linda Nealy Renton 189 43 F 12/63 40-49 0:30:13.2 0:30:35.7 0:00:22.5 10:04/M

81 Mike McCann Adna 166 65 M 3/10 60-69 0:30:13.6 0:30:16.9 0:00:03.3 10:04/M

82 Ellen Moline Bellevue 5009 19 F 2/7 15-19 0:30:18.3 0:30:48.2 0:00:29.9 10:06/M

83 Marcellus Murillo Seattle 184 11 M 5/10 1-14 0:30:28.7 0:30:45.2 0:00:16.5 10:09/M

84 Blaise Webbeking Seattle 275 10 M 6/10 1-14 0:30:38.7 0:31:06.4 0:00:27.7 10:13/M

85 Sawyer Webbeking Seattle 277 11 M 7/10 1-14 0:30:39.5 0:31:06.4 0:00:26.8 10:13/M

86 Pamela Dethman Renton 79 56 F 8/45 50-59 0:30:42.6 0:31:44.4 0:01:01.7 10:14/M

87 Caitlin Withers Seattle 290 30 F 11/41 30-39 0:30:44.9 0:33:31.9 0:02:46.9 10:15/M

88 Jeff O'Rear Renton 195 35 M 2/10 30-39 0:30:48.2 0:31:08.5 0:00:20.3 10:16/M

89 Shannon Kirk Renton 143 45 F 13/63 40-49 0:31:05.2 0:32:32.4 0:01:27.1 10:22/M

90 Kelly Naas Kirkland 186 28 F 10/36 20-29 0:31:06.1 0:31:32.7 0:00:26.5 10:22/M

91 Kirk Lenentine Kirkland 154 25 M 3/14 20-29 0:31:06.6 0:31:32.2 0:00:25.5 10:22/M

92 Heidi Vanderlaan Newcastle 268 42 F 14/63 40-49 0:31:06.9 0:31:34.3 0:00:27.3 10:22/M

93 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 60 53 F 9/45 50-59 0:31:11.8 0:31:24.7 0:00:12.9 10:24/M

94 Tom Dean Newcastle 5002 50 M 7/18 50-59 0:31:15.7 0:31:47.3 0:00:31.6 10:25/M

95 Lisa Slavik Kent 241 44 F 15/63 40-49 0:31:24.8 0:33:01.2 0:01:36.4 10:28/M

96 Amy Rayl Renton 214 38 F 12/41 30-39 0:31:25.9 0:31:34.7 0:00:08.8 10:28/M

97 Tina Waters Renton 271 45 F 16/63 40-49 0:31:26.1 0:33:01.5 0:01:35.3 10:29/M

98 Santos Covarrubias Renton 66 37 M 3/10 30-39 0:31:26.4 0:34:30.2 0:03:03.8 10:29/M

99 Kim Stephens Graham 255 41 F 17/63 40-49 0:31:32.4 0:31:33.7 0:00:01.3 10:31/M

100 Tracy Ackerson Renton 1 35 F 13/41 30-39 0:31:41.4 0:32:22.3 0:00:40.8 10:34/M

101 Mary Sullender Kirkland 258 50 F 10/45 50-59 0:31:42.1 0:32:00.5 0:00:18.3 10:34/M

102 Cameron Jamieson 5032 11 M 8/10 1-14 0:31:43.9 0:32:05.2 0:00:21.2 10:34/M

103 Dennis Klinkhammer Maple Valley 144 66 M 4/10 60-69 0:31:49.4 0:31:57.2 0:00:07.8 10:36/M

104 Robert Kilker Renton 139 27 M 4/14 20-29 0:32:02.6 0:33:18.5 0:01:15.9 10:41/M

105 Rob Jamieson 5031 51 M 8/18 50-59 0:32:03.0 0:32:23.3 0:00:20.2 10:41/M

106 Greg Johnson Seattle 133 27 M 5/14 20-29 0:32:10.7 0:33:03.3 0:00:52.5 10:43/M

107 Kristin Johnson Seattle 134 27 F 11/36 20-29 0:32:11.7 0:33:03.5 0:00:51.8 10:44/M

108 Ryan Dilsaver 5043 32 M 4/10 30-39 0:32:33.7 0:33:16.2 0:00:42.5 10:51/M

109 Reegan Weber Renton 279 11 F 6/12 1-14 0:32:34.7 0:33:22.2 0:00:47.5 10:51/M

110 Andrena Kruzich Renton 5016 11 F 7/12 1-14 0:32:38.6 0:33:26.9 0:00:48.2 10:53/M

111 Madison Oord Renton 193 11 F 8/12 1-14 0:32:40.3 0:33:27.1 0:00:46.8 10:53/M

112 Cory Myka 5025 39 F 14/41 30-39 0:32:46.0 0:32:55.4 0:00:09.3 10:55/M

113 Maura Capadona Renton 46 49 F 18/63 40-49 0:32:50.1 0:33:12.6 0:00:22.5 10:57/M

114 Tanya Kosen Enumclaw 146 44 F 19/63 40-49 0:33:25.9 0:34:13.4 0:00:47.4 11:08/M

115 Pam Sanderson Bonney Lake 225 54 F 11/45 50-59 0:33:30.3 0:34:20.3 0:00:49.9 11:10/M

5K Overall Page 2 of 14



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
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116 Susan McLain Issaquah 5007 56 F 12/45 50-59 0:33:41.4 0:34:49.3 0:01:07.9 11:14/M

117 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 82 44 F 20/63 40-49 0:33:44.6 0:34:15.7 0:00:31.1 11:15/M

118 Bruce Jamieson 5033 57 M 9/18 50-59 0:33:50.1 0:34:08.3 0:00:18.2 11:17/M

119 Karrie Marton Tacoma 165 40 F 21/63 40-49 0:33:50.7 0:34:06.2 0:00:15.5 11:17/M

120 Savannah Smith Renton 245 12 F 9/12 1-14 0:33:51.5 0:34:06.3 0:00:14.8 11:17/M

121 Keari Eggers Renton 85 27 F 12/36 20-29 0:33:56.9 0:33:56.9 11:19/M

122 Jeffrey Calderwood Bellevue 42 26 M 6/14 20-29 0:34:03.3 0:35:28.2 0:01:24.9 11:21/M

123 Danielle Zarate Newcastle 295 23 F 13/36 20-29 0:34:03.3 0:35:28.2 0:01:24.8 11:21/M

124 Tiffany Hudson Granite Falls 129 33 F 15/41 30-39 0:34:14.6 0:35:00.5 0:00:45.9 11:25/M

125 Donna Canterna Bellevue 45 49 F 22/63 40-49 0:34:22.3 0:34:32.7 0:00:10.3 11:27/M

126 Mary Rustin Renton 220 51 F 13/45 50-59 0:34:23.0 0:34:32.9 0:00:09.9 11:28/M

127 Dan Allin Renton 5 46 M 13/21 40-49 0:34:26.7 0:35:29.2 0:01:02.5 11:29/M

128 Joann Cary-Liou Seattle 52 46 F 23/63 40-49 0:34:27.9 0:36:51.3 0:02:23.3 11:29/M

129 Ya-Ling Cary-Liou Seattle 53 42 F 24/63 40-49 0:34:28.2 0:36:51.7 0:02:23.5 11:29/M

130 Courtney Curts Bellevue 73 22 F 14/36 20-29 0:34:32.2 0:35:23.1 0:00:50.9 11:31/M

131 Kyle Curts Bellevue 74 30 M 5/10 30-39 0:34:33.8 0:35:23.3 0:00:49.5 11:31/M

132 Ethan Shell Renton 234 15 M 6/7 15-19 0:34:35.9 0:35:48.1 0:01:12.2 11:32/M

133 Kim Shell Renton 235 35 F 16/41 30-39 0:34:36.0 0:35:48.1 0:01:12.1 11:32/M

134 Mark Ralston Seattle 213 48 M 14/21 40-49 0:34:47.4 0:35:00.7 0:00:13.3 11:36/M

135 Rebecca Bryant Renton 35 25 F 15/36 20-29 0:35:10.2 0:35:24.5 0:00:14.2 11:43/M

136 Stacey Schalk-Sattler Renton 230 43 F 25/63 40-49 0:35:11.4 0:36:23.4 0:01:12.0 11:44/M

137 Leslie Bryant 5041 57 F 14/45 50-59 0:35:37.9 0:35:51.7 0:00:13.8 11:52/M

138 Reina McCauley Renton 167 38 F 17/41 30-39 0:35:47.8 0:38:20.8 0:02:32.9 11:56/M

139 Sophie Proebsting Seattle 208 24 F 16/36 20-29 0:36:15.3 0:36:37.2 0:00:21.9 12:05/M

140 Joy Markham Renton 162 23 F 17/36 20-29 0:36:16.0 0:36:37.6 0:00:21.5 12:05/M

141 Cathy Dean Newcastle 300 50 F 15/45 50-59 0:36:21.4 0:36:53.2 0:00:31.8 12:07/M

142 Julie Kanikkeberg Covington 5029 46 F 26/63 40-49 0:36:48.8 0:37:22.7 0:00:33.9 12:16/M

143 Ray Graham Renton 114 50 M 10/18 50-59 0:36:54.8 0:38:14.7 0:01:19.9 12:18/M

144 Lynne Sandipants Renton 226 40 F 27/63 40-49 0:37:04.6 0:38:23.5 0:01:18.9 12:21/M

145 Zoe Wilson Renton 289 30 F 18/41 30-39 0:37:12.7 0:37:57.9 0:00:45.2 12:24/M

146 Kristine Seeman Renton 232 46 F 28/63 40-49 0:37:13.5 0:37:58.4 0:00:44.9 12:24/M

147 Mia Benton Renton 21 43 F 29/63 40-49 0:37:14.4 0:37:33.9 0:00:19.4 12:25/M

148 Lisa Graham Renton 112 54 F 16/45 50-59 0:37:18.8 0:38:36.7 0:01:17.9 12:26/M

149 Zoe Carter Covington 51 17 F 3/7 15-19 0:37:19.9 0:37:22.4 0:00:02.5 12:26/M

150 John George 5027 17 M 7/7 15-19 0:37:22.0 0:37:22.4 0:00:00.3 12:27/M

151 Sharon Signorelli Seattle 237 56 F 17/45 50-59 0:37:28.7 0:37:55.2 0:00:26.4 12:29/M

152 Brandy Simis Renton 239 35 F 19/41 30-39 0:37:30.2 0:37:55.6 0:00:25.4 12:30/M

153 Alisha Sperling Seatac 251 34 F 20/41 30-39 0:37:41.9 0:38:36.7 0:00:54.8 12:34/M

154 Johan Sperling Seatac 252 37 M 6/10 30-39 0:37:46.5 0:38:40.8 0:00:54.3 12:35/M

155 Jennifer Cruz Seattle 69 42 F 30/63 40-49 0:38:00.2 0:38:29.8 0:00:29.5 12:40/M

156 Jovencia Webbeking Seattle 276 8 F 10/12 1-14 0:38:01.9 0:38:29.5 0:00:27.5 12:40/M

157 Susan Salvatori Renton 222 50 F 18/45 50-59 0:38:07.0 0:38:26.9 0:00:19.9 12:42/M

158 Jennifer Stroud Renton 256 37 F 21/41 30-39 0:38:17.9 0:39:25.4 0:01:07.4 12:46/M

159 Richard Kimmie Bonney Lake 141 62 M 5/10 60-69 0:38:53.1 0:41:39.8 0:02:46.6 12:58/M

160 Jana Hansen Renton 119 48 F 31/63 40-49 0:38:58.7 0:39:18.5 0:00:19.8 12:59/M

161 Robert Campbell Bellevue 299 77 M 2/2 70-99 0:39:13.3 0:40:02.6 0:00:49.3 13:04/M

162 Phyllis Welker Tacoma 282 60 F 4/13 60-69 0:39:18.3 0:40:47.8 0:01:29.4 13:06/M

163 William Fealy Covington 96 40 M 15/21 40-49 0:39:25.0 0:39:53.6 0:00:28.6 13:08/M

164 Chris Cooper Renton 64 53 F 19/45 50-59 0:39:32.0 0:40:00.5 0:00:28.5 13:11/M

165 Brianne Drury Renton 83 16 F 4/7 15-19 0:39:34.3 0:42:09.3 0:02:34.9 13:11/M

166 Madison Taylor Renton 263 16 F 5/7 15-19 0:39:40.0 0:42:13.9 0:02:33.9 13:13/M

167 Heather Kimmie Renton 140 32 F 22/41 30-39 0:39:42.4 0:42:30.2 0:02:47.8 13:14/M

168 Alexander Rakitzis Renton 210 14 M 9/10 1-14 0:39:42.7 0:40:44.2 0:01:01.5 13:14/M

169 Jessica Young Seattle 293 24 F 18/36 20-29 0:39:43.1 0:39:56.5 0:00:13.3 13:14/M

170 Beth Mitcham Renton 176 44 F 32/63 40-49 0:40:19.7 0:41:22.5 0:01:02.8 13:26/M

171 Brian Garrett Mill Creek 108 38 M 7/10 30-39 0:40:20.3 0:41:24.9 0:01:04.5 13:27/M

172 Jessica Oliver Maple Valley 191 35 F 23/41 30-39 0:40:20.6 0:41:26.5 0:01:05.8 13:27/M

173 Holly Allin Renton 6 49 F 33/63 40-49 0:40:22.2 0:41:25.2 0:01:02.9 13:27/M

174 Brenda Allen Normandy Park 4 42 F 34/63 40-49 0:40:29.3 0:41:20.9 0:00:51.6 13:30/M

175 Katie Dillon Renton 5017 48 F 35/63 40-49 0:40:37.8 0:42:02.6 0:01:24.7 13:32/M

176 Tim Sattler Renton 227 44 M 16/21 40-49 0:41:07.4 0:42:17.8 0:01:10.3 13:42/M
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177 Arial Buza Arlington 40 29 F 19/36 20-29 0:41:19.6 0:42:32.4 0:01:12.8 13:46/M

178 Theresa Vichich-Weber Belfair 269 45 F 36/63 40-49 0:42:30.5 0:43:20.3 0:00:49.8 14:10/M

179 Laurie Wetzel Seattle 283 44 F 37/63 40-49 0:42:56.9 0:43:28.8 0:00:31.8 14:19/M

180 Ashley Duncan Kent 5013 27 F 20/36 20-29 0:43:00.2 0:43:31.5 0:00:31.3 14:20/M

181 Delynn Sterling 5034 49 F 38/63 40-49 0:43:20.7 0:43:51.8 0:00:31.1 14:27/M

182 Dawn Wright 5030 40 F 39/63 40-49 0:43:31.5 0:43:57.9 0:00:26.4 14:30/M

183 Dawn Robinson Renton 216 38 F 24/41 30-39 0:43:34.6 0:46:08.8 0:02:34.1 14:31/M

184 Kenyatta James Renton 131 34 F 25/41 30-39 0:43:44.5 0:45:41.3 0:01:56.7 14:35/M

185 Dianne Robinson Renton 217 67 F 5/13 60-69 0:44:08.2 0:46:45.2 0:02:36.9 14:43/M

186 Carrie Nass Renton 187 37 F 26/41 30-39 0:44:42.6 0:45:48.5 0:01:05.9 14:54/M

187 Lisa Cappetto Renton 47 47 F 40/63 40-49 0:45:01.2 0:45:17.7 0:00:16.5 15:00/M

188 Jill Yates Auburn 292 50 F 20/45 50-59 0:45:33.6 0:46:44.5 0:01:10.8 15:11/M

189 Heidi Bujak Renton 37 60 F 6/13 60-69 0:47:33.8 0:49:14.9 0:01:41.1 15:51/M

190 Sheryl Zayic Renton 298 57 F 21/45 50-59 0:47:37.4 0:48:37.3 0:00:59.8 15:52/M

191 Jerry Zayic Renton 296 56 M 11/18 50-59 0:47:38.5 0:48:38.1 0:00:59.5 15:53/M

192 Chris Franz Renton 107 25 M 7/14 20-29 0:47:39.3 0:48:36.5 0:00:57.2 15:53/M

193 Sarah Zayic Renton 297 23 F 21/36 20-29 0:47:39.3 0:48:37.7 0:00:58.3 15:53/M

194 Sarah Carney 5036 31 F 27/41 30-39 0:47:53.1 0:51:13.7 0:03:20.6 15:58/M

195 Melanie Mcginnis Tacoma 168 22 F 22/36 20-29 0:47:53.2 0:48:01.5 0:00:08.3 15:58/M

196 Sherry Mcginnis Tacoma 169 52 F 22/45 50-59 0:47:53.7 0:48:00.6 0:00:06.8 15:58/M

197 Amy Chirillo Renton 56 54 F 23/45 50-59 0:48:04.8 0:49:48.8 0:01:43.9 16:01/M

198 David Meyer Renton 173 61 M 6/10 60-69 0:48:09.3 0:48:53.3 0:00:43.9 16:03/M

199 Donna Eken Maple Valley 86 43 F 41/63 40-49 0:48:18.5 0:48:53.3 0:00:34.8 16:06/M

200 Mike Condon Mill Creek 62 54 M 12/18 50-59 0:48:41.7 0:49:51.3 0:01:09.5 16:14/M

201 Karen Condon Mill Creek 61 53 F 24/45 50-59 0:48:41.8 0:49:51.7 0:01:09.9 16:14/M

202 Rusty Loewenhagen Kent 157 47 M 17/21 40-49 0:48:54.4 0:50:54.8 0:02:00.3 16:18/M

203 Debbie Little Renton 156 55 F 25/45 50-59 0:48:57.9 0:50:13.8 0:01:15.8 16:19/M

204 Tricia Olsen-Demarest Auburn 192 51 F 26/45 50-59 0:49:36.6 0:51:40.8 0:02:04.2 16:32/M

205 Briana Hall Burien 117 26 F 23/36 20-29 0:49:53.0 0:51:02.8 0:01:09.7 16:38/M

206 Clayton Griggs Burien 116 28 M 8/14 20-29 0:49:53.1 0:51:03.2 0:01:10.1 16:38/M

207 Sarah Luft 5023 30 F 28/41 30-39 0:49:59.9 0:52:22.5 0:02:22.5 16:40/M

208 Sarah Jackson 5022 37 F 29/41 30-39 0:50:03.2 0:52:21.5 0:02:18.3 16:41/M

209 Matthew Buza Arlington 41 29 M 9/14 20-29 0:50:04.0 0:51:17.6 0:01:13.5 16:41/M

210 Anita Mikasa Renton 174 62 F 7/13 60-69 0:50:10.2 0:51:15.8 0:01:05.5 16:43/M

211 Laurie Ann Reynolds Black Diamond 215 52 F 27/45 50-59 0:50:38.3 0:51:50.5 0:01:12.2 16:53/M

212 Cindy Smith Renton 244 54 F 28/45 50-59 0:50:38.3 0:51:25.3 0:00:46.9 16:53/M

213 Dorothy Finley Renton 100 70 F 1/1 70-99 0:50:43.2 0:53:06.4 0:02:23.1 16:54/M

214 Brenda Voght Bothell 270 51 F 29/45 50-59 0:50:43.6 0:52:37.3 0:01:53.7 16:54/M

215 Lisa Carlson Bothell 48 33 F 30/41 30-39 0:51:40.4 0:52:35.9 0:00:55.5 17:13/M

216 Kelli Peterson Everett 205 34 F 31/41 30-39 0:51:41.4 0:52:37.3 0:00:55.9 17:14/M

217 Kathy Daspit Bellevue 75 42 F 42/63 40-49 0:51:42.9 0:52:37.8 0:00:54.8 17:14/M

218 Kelly Morgan 5019 47 F 43/63 40-49 0:51:47.5 0:54:09.5 0:02:21.9 17:16/M

219 John Morgan 5020 51 M 13/18 50-59 0:51:47.8 0:54:09.7 0:02:21.9 17:16/M

220 Tanya Weigand Kent 281 45 F 44/63 40-49 0:52:38.4 0:54:25.7 0:01:47.3 17:33/M

221 Tuni Beal Renton 19 44 F 45/63 40-49 0:52:38.8 0:54:25.1 0:01:46.2 17:33/M

222 Natalie Wissbrod 5037 45 F 46/63 40-49 0:52:39.9 0:54:24.8 0:01:44.8 17:33/M

223 Stacy Fox Seattle 5003 39 F 32/41 30-39 0:52:42.4 0:54:26.8 0:01:44.4 17:34/M

224 Audrey Burg Renton 38 54 F 30/45 50-59 0:52:45.0 0:53:45.9 0:01:00.9 17:35/M

225 Marcia Graham Newcastle 113 61 F 8/13 60-69 0:52:45.3 0:53:45.7 0:01:00.4 17:35/M

226 Christine Frasier SeaTac 5014 51 F 31/45 50-59 0:52:50.0 0:53:45.9 0:00:55.9 17:37/M

227 Reba Gonzales Renton 111 49 F 47/63 40-49 0:53:21.4 0:55:18.7 0:01:57.3 17:47/M

228 Rob Bahnsen Renton 15 52 M 14/18 50-59 0:53:22.2 0:55:17.5 0:01:55.3 17:47/M

229 Toni Castro Renton 54 49 M 18/21 40-49 0:53:22.4 0:55:18.7 0:01:56.3 17:47/M

230 Janet Weber Renton 278 56 F 32/45 50-59 0:53:33.8 0:55:30.9 0:01:57.1 17:51/M

231 Sher Moyer Renton 180 42 F 48/63 40-49 0:53:35.7 0:54:56.5 0:01:20.8 17:52/M

232 Peggy Murayama Renton 183 67 F 9/13 60-69 0:53:36.0 0:54:57.6 0:01:21.5 17:52/M

233 Judy Paulsen Renton 201 65 F 10/13 60-69 0:53:37.6 0:54:58.5 0:01:20.8 17:52/M

234 Jaz Mitchell Seattle 177 11 F 11/12 1-14 0:53:43.6 0:55:49.5 0:02:05.9 17:54/M

235 Michael Staats Newcastle 253 62 M 7/10 60-69 0:53:54.4 0:56:03.5 0:02:09.1 17:58/M

236 Sandra Staats Newcastle 254 59 F 33/45 50-59 0:53:54.8 0:56:03.8 0:02:08.9 17:58/M

237 Jodie Hanesworth Enumclaw 118 49 F 49/63 40-49 0:54:15.5 0:56:40.9 0:02:25.4 18:05/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

238 Sheila Smith Renton 246 56 F 34/45 50-59 0:54:15.6 0:56:41.1 0:02:25.4 18:05/M

239 Bob Smith Renton 243 61 M 8/10 60-69 0:54:19.5 0:56:45.4 0:02:25.8 18:06/M

240 Trevor O'Sullivan Seattle 197 24 M 10/14 20-29 0:54:42.4 0:57:13.9 0:02:31.4 18:14/M

241 Kelli Bianchi Renton 25 25 F 24/36 20-29 0:54:47.0 0:56:32.6 0:01:45.6 18:16/M

242 Megan Tischmak Renton 265 23 F 25/36 20-29 0:54:47.2 0:56:32.2 0:01:44.9 18:16/M

243 Lindsey Hansen Seattle 120 23 F 26/36 20-29 0:54:55.3 0:57:24.5 0:02:29.1 18:18/M

244 Edoardo Curatolo Renton 70 28 M 11/14 20-29 0:54:57.3 0:56:57.2 0:01:59.8 18:19/M

245 Nichole Curatolo Renton 71 27 F 27/36 20-29 0:54:58.0 0:56:57.3 0:01:59.2 18:19/M

246 Darcy Long Kent 158 39 F 33/41 30-39 0:55:15.2 0:56:14.4 0:00:59.2 18:25/M

247 Daina Hanson Auburn 121 41 F 50/63 40-49 0:55:16.8 0:56:15.2 0:00:58.4 18:25/M

248 Emma Hirshorn Snohomish 5005 5 F 12/12 1-14 0:55:21.5 0:57:23.5 0:02:01.9 18:27/M

249 Kristine Bridgman Renton 29 45 F 51/63 40-49 0:55:25.7 0:56:49.8 0:01:24.1 18:28/M

250 Regina Dijulio Mercer Island 80 58 F 35/45 50-59 0:55:47.3 0:56:27.5 0:00:40.2 18:36/M

251 Laura Buchan Renton 36 39 F 34/41 30-39 0:55:49.8 0:57:39.7 0:01:49.9 18:36/M

252 Sandra Munoz Renton 182 58 F 36/45 50-59 0:55:50.1 0:56:27.9 0:00:37.7 18:37/M

253 Larry Gretty Renton 115 52 M 15/18 50-59 0:56:09.2 0:56:49.8 0:00:40.6 18:43/M

254 Kathy Crnkovich Renton 67 48 F 52/63 40-49 0:56:42.0 0:57:12.8 0:00:30.8 18:54/M

255 Shelly Williams Renton 288 48 F 53/63 40-49 0:56:42.9 0:57:13.9 0:00:30.9 18:54/M

256 Elaine Watson Newcastle 273 52 F 37/45 50-59 0:56:44.1 0:57:19.8 0:00:35.7 18:55/M

257 Darren Watson Newcastle 272 52 M 16/18 50-59 0:56:46.3 0:57:20.8 0:00:34.4 18:55/M

258 William Fernandes Burien 98 37 M 8/10 30-39 0:56:50.6 0:58:26.2 0:01:35.6 18:57/M

259 Dan Chua Renton 57 40 M 19/21 40-49 0:56:52.9 0:57:36.7 0:00:43.7 18:57/M

260 Jeffrey Butterworth Renton 39 36 M 9/10 30-39 0:56:56.0 0:58:50.5 0:01:54.5 18:59/M

261 Kelly Butterworth 5044 34 F 35/41 30-39 0:57:02.5 0:58:51.6 0:01:49.1 19:01/M

262 Monika Hellriegel Burien 126 36 F 36/41 30-39 0:57:07.1 0:58:43.5 0:01:36.4 19:02/M

263 Christine Koenen Renton 145 44 F 54/63 40-49 0:57:31.6 1:00:07.3 0:02:35.7 19:10/M

264 Julie Snyder Bellevue 247 40 F 55/63 40-49 0:57:39.9 1:00:11.6 0:02:31.6 19:13/M

265 Jennifer Brodie Renton 31 44 F 56/63 40-49 0:57:51.0 1:00:41.3 0:02:50.3 19:17/M

266 Debora Wigley Auburn 287 55 F 38/45 50-59 0:58:00.7 0:59:03.8 0:01:03.1 19:20/M

267 Kathy Armstrong Renton 14 63 F 11/13 60-69 0:58:04.2 0:59:06.2 0:01:01.9 19:21/M

268 Mary Lou Pauly Issaquah 203 51 F 39/45 50-59 0:58:04.2 0:59:58.6 0:01:54.3 19:21/M

269 Vicki Brace Renton 27 44 F 57/63 40-49 0:58:04.3 0:59:58.4 0:01:54.1 19:21/M

270 Renee Saucedo Covington 228 41 F 58/63 40-49 0:58:14.4 0:59:55.3 0:01:40.9 19:25/M

271 Danielle Bannier Renton 16 31 F 37/41 30-39 0:58:15.0 0:59:20.2 0:01:05.2 19:25/M

272 Kevin Morimoto Renton 179 41 M 20/21 40-49 0:58:15.5 0:59:56.1 0:01:40.5 19:25/M

273 Tiffani Harris Fife 124 24 F 28/36 20-29 0:58:26.8 1:00:18.8 0:01:51.9 19:29/M

274 Charles Naas Bonney Lake 185 55 M 17/18 50-59 0:58:49.3 1:01:06.3 0:02:16.9 19:36/M

275 Dolly Neumann Enumclaw 190 56 F 40/45 50-59 0:58:49.8 1:01:05.7 0:02:15.9 19:36/M

276 Tobi Potter Renton 207 55 F 41/45 50-59 0:59:24.6 1:01:57.5 0:02:32.9 19:48/M

277 Denise Curry Federal Way 72 28 F 29/36 20-29 0:59:26.0 1:01:58.1 0:02:32.1 19:49/M

278 Diane Desgrosellier Bellevue 78 52 F 42/45 50-59 0:59:27.3 1:01:57.9 0:02:30.5 19:49/M

279 Amy Haugen Renton 125 42 F 59/63 40-49 0:59:27.8 1:01:56.8 0:02:28.9 19:49/M

280 Jackie Treadwell 5040 46 F 60/63 40-49 0:59:29.1 1:00:28.8 0:00:59.6 19:50/M

281 Connor Karol 5038 4 M 10/10 1-14 0:59:31.7 1:00:24.5 0:00:52.8 19:50/M

282 Jennifer Karol 5039 33 F 38/41 30-39 0:59:35.8 1:00:26.4 0:00:50.5 19:52/M

283 Rhys McNamee Renton 170 29 M 12/14 20-29 0:59:50.0 1:00:57.8 0:01:07.8 19:57/M

284 Kelsey Usher Renton 267 25 F 30/36 20-29 0:59:50.7 1:00:59.6 0:01:08.8 19:57/M

285 Naomi Kogenberg 5021 28 F 31/36 20-29 0:59:51.5 1:02:05.8 0:02:14.2 19:57/M

286 Steve McNamee Renton 171 61 M 9/10 60-69 0:59:52.0 1:00:58.5 0:01:06.5 19:57/M

287 Lanissa Youngquist Renton 294 29 F 32/36 20-29 0:59:55.6 1:02:10.3 0:02:14.7 19:58/M

288 Kim Hanson Renton 122 41 F 61/63 40-49 1:00:33.1 1:03:45.1 0:03:11.9 20:11/M

289 Keith Potter Renton 206 46 M 21/21 40-49 1:00:34.8 1:03:45.1 0:03:10.3 20:11/M

290 Nicole Luton Renton 5006 39 F 39/41 30-39 1:00:38.3 1:03:23.3 0:02:44.9 20:13/M

291 Norma McQuiller Renton 5008 66 F 12/13 60-69 1:00:47.7 1:03:29.7 0:02:41.9 20:16/M

292 Dakotah Alari Renton 3 18 F 6/7 15-19 1:01:11.7 1:01:53.6 0:00:41.8 20:24/M

293 Amy Broska Renton 32 16 F 7/7 15-19 1:01:25.1 1:03:03.8 0:01:38.6 20:28/M

294 Jaymie Johnston Kent 135 25 F 33/36 20-29 1:01:52.8 1:03:24.6 0:01:31.7 20:37/M

295 Tamara Lee Kent 153 51 F 43/45 50-59 1:01:58.6 1:03:30.5 0:01:31.8 20:39/M

296 Barbara Bryant Renton 34 27 F 34/36 20-29 1:02:09.7 1:03:49.6 0:01:39.8 20:43/M

297 Alisa Louie Renton 159 29 F 35/36 20-29 1:02:12.7 1:03:55.1 0:01:42.3 20:44/M

298 Michael Sanders Renton 224 28 M 13/14 20-29 1:02:13.5 1:03:49.3 0:01:35.8 20:44/M
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299 Kelly Sanders Renton 223 27 F 36/36 20-29 1:02:17.7 1:03:56.3 0:01:38.6 20:46/M

300 Michael Louie Renton 160 29 M 14/14 20-29 1:02:22.3 1:03:49.2 0:01:26.9 20:47/M

301 Thomas Weber Belfair 280 63 M 10/10 60-69 1:02:41.6 1:05:41.9 0:03:00.3 20:54/M

302 Marcy Collier Kent 58 50 F 44/45 50-59 1:04:40.6 1:07:34.2 0:02:53.6 21:33/M

303 Raymond Slater Kent 240 51 M 18/18 50-59 1:04:43.0 1:07:37.8 0:02:54.8 21:34/M

304 Melanie Rider 5018 60 F 13/13 60-69 1:04:59.1 1:05:22.8 0:00:23.7 21:40/M

305 Patty Barnes Tukwila 5012 45 F 62/63 40-49 1:05:52.9 1:08:31.7 0:02:38.8 21:57/M

306 Beth Sihto Enumclaw 238 39 F 40/41 30-39 1:05:54.2 1:08:36.6 0:02:42.3 21:58/M

307 Jonathon Fields Seattle 99 31 M 10/10 30-39 1:06:14.4 1:08:24.3 0:02:09.9 22:05/M

308 Wendy Holnagel Enumclaw 128 42 F 63/63 40-49 1:06:17.2 1:09:02.8 0:02:45.6 22:06/M

309 Jan Foss-Harris Seattle 105 57 F 45/45 50-59 1:06:33.1 1:08:41.6 0:02:08.5 22:11/M

310 Stephanie Dubick Kenmore 84 35 F 41/41 30-39 1:07:22.0 1:09:17.9 0:01:55.9 22:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Belle Lau Bellevue 147 13 8 0:23:44.4 0:23:48.4

2 Kellen Gibson Clyde Hill 109 12 11 0:24:06.9 0:24:12.2

3 Karinn Sytsma Renton 260 12 21 0:26:57.8 0:27:11.2

4 Sydney Benton Renton 22 13 33 0:28:46.4 0:29:05.2

5 Jenna Muller Auburn 181 13 35 0:28:54.6 0:29:09.2

6 Reegan Weber Renton 279 11 62 0:32:34.7 0:33:22.2

7 Andrena Kruzich Renton 5016 11 63 0:32:38.6 0:33:26.9

8 Madison Oord Renton 193 11 64 0:32:40.3 0:33:27.1

9 Savannah Smith Renton 245 12 72 0:33:51.5 0:34:06.3

10 Jovencia Webbeking Seattle 276 8 100 0:38:01.9 0:38:29.5

11 Jaz Mitchell Seattle 177 11 162 0:53:43.6 0:55:49.5

12 Emma Hirshorn Snohomish 5005 5 172 0:55:21.5 0:57:23.5

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jake Anderson Renton 9 18 15 0:26:04.9 0:26:15.8

2 Ellen Moline Bellevue 5009 19 48 0:30:18.3 0:30:48.2

3 Zoe Carter Covington 51 17 95 0:37:19.9 0:37:22.4

4 Brianne Drury Renton 83 16 106 0:39:34.3 0:42:09.3

5 Madison Taylor Renton 263 16 107 0:39:40.0 0:42:13.9

6 Dakotah Alari Renton 3 18 205 1:01:11.7 1:01:53.6

7 Amy Broska Renton 32 16 206 1:01:25.1 1:03:03.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Traci Wetzel Redmond 284 27 2 0:21:00.4 0:21:04.4

2 Shannon Thomas Newcastle 264 27 4 0:22:38.9 0:22:46.2

3 Chelsea Lesky Renton 155 27 13 0:25:24.4 0:25:53.7

4 Nancy Wong Dallas 291 27 16 0:26:21.2 0:26:27.4

5 Jenny Manning Renton 161 28 17 0:26:29.1 0:26:43.6

6 Carrie Mikasa Renton 175 23 23 0:27:42.0 0:27:55.2

7 Kimberly Demarest Auburn 77 23 31 0:28:36.5 0:28:54.5

8 Julia Chen Bellevue 55 29 36 0:29:05.1 0:29:21.2

9 Angella Fealy Covington 95 29 38 0:29:13.8 0:29:37.7

10 Kelly Naas Kirkland 186 28 52 0:31:06.1 0:31:32.7

11 Kristin Johnson Seattle 134 27 61 0:32:11.7 0:33:03.5

12 Keari Eggers Renton 85 27 73 0:33:56.9 0:33:56.9

13 Danielle Zarate Newcastle 295 23 74 0:34:03.3 0:35:28.2

14 Courtney Curts Bellevue 73 22 80 0:34:32.2 0:35:23.1

15 Rebecca Bryant Renton 35 25 82 0:35:10.2 0:35:24.5

16 Sophie Proebsting Seattle 208 24 86 0:36:15.3 0:36:37.2

17 Joy Markham Renton 162 23 87 0:36:16.0 0:36:37.6

Questions on results should be emailed to Info@BuDuRacing.com

Overall place within gender

K9 Candy Cane Fun Run 2012

5K Age Group Finish List
Tuesday, May 01, 1900

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

18 Jessica Young Seattle 293 24 109 0:39:43.1 0:39:56.5

19 Arial Buza Arlington 40 29 115 0:41:19.6 0:42:32.4

20 Ashley Duncan Kent 5013 27 118 0:43:00.2 0:43:31.5

21 Sarah Zayic Renton 297 23 129 0:47:39.3 0:48:37.7

22 Melanie Mcginnis Tacoma 168 22 131 0:47:53.2 0:48:01.5

23 Briana Hall Burien 117 26 138 0:49:53.0 0:51:02.8

24 Kelli Bianchi Renton 25 25 166 0:54:47.0 0:56:32.6

25 Megan Tischmak Renton 265 23 167 0:54:47.2 0:56:32.2

26 Lindsey Hansen Seattle 120 23 168 0:54:55.3 0:57:24.5

27 Nichole Curatolo Renton 71 27 169 0:54:58.0 0:56:57.3

28 Tiffani Harris Fife 124 24 191 0:58:26.8 1:00:18.8

29 Denise Curry Federal Way 72 28 194 0:59:26.0 1:01:58.1

30 Kelsey Usher Renton 267 25 199 0:59:50.7 1:00:59.6

31 Naomi Kogenberg 5021 28 200 0:59:51.5 1:02:05.8

32 Lanissa Youngquist Renton 294 29 201 0:59:55.6 1:02:10.3

33 Jaymie Johnston Kent 135 25 207 1:01:52.8 1:03:24.6

34 Barbara Bryant Renton 34 27 209 1:02:09.7 1:03:49.6

35 Alisa Louie Renton 159 29 210 1:02:12.7 1:03:55.1

36 Kelly Sanders Renton 223 27 211 1:02:17.7 1:03:56.3

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jennifer O'Rear Renton 196 34 5 0:23:25.3 0:23:32.9

2 Joanna Mitzel Renton 178 30 6 0:23:30.8 0:23:35.4

3 Freya Johnson Renton 132 38 9 0:23:55.6 0:24:14.2

4 Jolene Irons Renton 130 32 22 0:27:01.3 0:27:12.5

5 Marna Carroll Renton 50 36 24 0:27:57.8 0:28:03.7

6 Jiah Barnett Renton 18 30 28 0:28:29.3 0:29:15.7

7 Sarah Argudo Renton 13 36 30 0:28:35.7 0:29:29.2

8 Jenny Fair Maple Valley 92 35 34 0:28:52.8 0:29:10.7

9 Amber Saxby Renton 229 36 44 0:29:57.0 0:30:09.6

10 Kelly Croft Marysville 68 37 46 0:29:59.6 0:31:36.9

11 Caitlin Withers Seattle 290 30 50 0:30:44.9 0:33:31.9

12 Amy Rayl Renton 214 38 56 0:31:25.9 0:31:34.7

13 Tracy Ackerson Renton 1 35 59 0:31:41.4 0:32:22.3

14 Cory Myka 5025 39 65 0:32:46.0 0:32:55.4

15 Tiffany Hudson Granite Falls 129 33 75 0:34:14.6 0:35:00.5

16 Kim Shell Renton 235 35 81 0:34:36.0 0:35:48.1

17 Reina McCauley Renton 167 38 85 0:35:47.8 0:38:20.8

18 Zoe Wilson Renton 289 30 91 0:37:12.7 0:37:57.9

19 Brandy Simis Renton 239 35 97 0:37:30.2 0:37:55.6

20 Alisha Sperling Seatac 251 34 98 0:37:41.9 0:38:36.7

21 Jennifer Stroud Renton 256 37 102 0:38:17.9 0:39:25.4

22 Heather Kimmie Renton 140 32 108 0:39:42.4 0:42:30.2

23 Jessica Oliver Maple Valley 191 35 111 0:40:20.6 0:41:26.5

24 Dawn Robinson Renton 216 38 121 0:43:34.6 0:46:08.8

25 Kenyatta James Renton 131 34 122 0:43:44.5 0:45:41.3

26 Carrie Nass Renton 187 37 124 0:44:42.6 0:45:48.5

27 Sarah Carney 5036 31 130 0:47:53.1 0:51:13.7

28 Sarah Luft 5023 30 139 0:49:59.9 0:52:22.5

29 Sarah Jackson 5022 37 140 0:50:03.2 0:52:21.5

30 Lisa Carlson Bothell 48 33 146 0:51:40.4 0:52:35.9

31 Kelli Peterson Everett 205 34 147 0:51:41.4 0:52:37.3

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

32 Stacy Fox Seattle 5003 39 153 0:52:42.4 0:54:26.8

33 Darcy Long Kent 158 39 170 0:55:15.2 0:56:14.4

34 Laura Buchan Renton 36 39 175 0:55:49.8 0:57:39.7

35 Kelly Butterworth 5044 34 180 0:57:02.5 0:58:51.6

36 Monika Hellriegel Burien 126 36 181 0:57:07.1 0:58:43.5

37 Danielle Bannier Renton 16 31 190 0:58:15.0 0:59:20.2

38 Jennifer Karol 5039 33 198 0:59:35.8 1:00:26.4

39 Nicole Luton Renton 5006 39 203 1:00:38.3 1:03:23.3

40 Beth Sihto Enumclaw 238 39 215 1:05:54.2 1:08:36.6

41 Stephanie Dubick Kenmore 84 35 218 1:07:22.0 1:09:17.9

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Vonni Sytsma Renton 262 44 3 0:22:19.3 0:22:22.9

2 Betsy Lawless Renton 149 49 10 0:24:05.8 0:24:20.5

3 Kris Gibson Clyde Hill 110 41 12 0:24:39.6 0:24:45.2

4 Cheryl Evans Renton 91 44 14 0:25:57.7 0:26:13.7

5 Debbie Saling Kent 221 41 19 0:26:51.5 0:27:10.7

6 Susan Oord Renton 194 42 26 0:28:13.6 0:28:59.3

7 Josie Smallwood Renton 242 44 27 0:28:25.3 0:28:46.9

8 Brenda Suga Seattle 257 44 32 0:28:44.0 0:29:26.9

9 Lisa Martino Kirkland 164 46 37 0:29:06.8 0:29:53.2

10 Heather Dodge Auburn 81 43 41 0:29:46.7 0:30:01.9

11 Gina Michelle Whiteley Renton 286 45 45 0:29:59.4 0:31:38.2

12 Linda Nealy Renton 189 43 47 0:30:13.2 0:30:35.7

13 Shannon Kirk Renton 143 45 51 0:31:05.2 0:32:32.4

14 Heidi Vanderlaan Newcastle 268 42 53 0:31:06.9 0:31:34.3

15 Lisa Slavik Kent 241 44 55 0:31:24.8 0:33:01.2

16 Tina Waters Renton 271 45 57 0:31:26.1 0:33:01.5

17 Kim Stephens Graham 255 41 58 0:31:32.4 0:31:33.7

18 Maura Capadona Renton 46 49 66 0:32:50.1 0:33:12.6

19 Tanya Kosen Enumclaw 146 44 67 0:33:25.9 0:34:13.4

20 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 82 44 70 0:33:44.6 0:34:15.7

21 Karrie Marton Tacoma 165 40 71 0:33:50.7 0:34:06.2

22 Donna Canterna Bellevue 45 49 76 0:34:22.3 0:34:32.7

23 Joann Cary-Liou Seattle 52 46 78 0:34:27.9 0:36:51.3

24 Ya-Ling Cary-Liou Seattle 53 42 79 0:34:28.2 0:36:51.7

25 Stacey Schalk-Sattler Renton 230 43 83 0:35:11.4 0:36:23.4

26 Julie Kanikkeberg Covington 5029 46 89 0:36:48.8 0:37:22.7

27 Lynne Sandipants Renton 226 40 90 0:37:04.6 0:38:23.5

28 Kristine Seeman Renton 232 46 92 0:37:13.5 0:37:58.4

29 Mia Benton Renton 21 43 93 0:37:14.4 0:37:33.9

30 Jennifer Cruz Seattle 69 42 99 0:38:00.2 0:38:29.8

31 Jana Hansen Renton 119 48 103 0:38:58.7 0:39:18.5

32 Beth Mitcham Renton 176 44 110 0:40:19.7 0:41:22.5

33 Holly Allin Renton 6 49 112 0:40:22.2 0:41:25.2

34 Brenda Allen Normandy Park 4 42 113 0:40:29.3 0:41:20.9

35 Katie Dillon Renton 5017 48 114 0:40:37.8 0:42:02.6

36 Theresa Vichich-Weber Belfair 269 45 116 0:42:30.5 0:43:20.3

37 Laurie Wetzel Seattle 283 44 117 0:42:56.9 0:43:28.8

38 Delynn Sterling 5034 49 119 0:43:20.7 0:43:51.8

39 Dawn Wright 5030 40 120 0:43:31.5 0:43:57.9

40 Lisa Cappetto Renton 47 47 125 0:45:01.2 0:45:17.7

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

41 Donna Eken Maple Valley 86 43 134 0:48:18.5 0:48:53.3

42 Kathy Daspit Bellevue 75 42 148 0:51:42.9 0:52:37.8

43 Kelly Morgan 5019 47 149 0:51:47.5 0:54:09.5

44 Tanya Weigand Kent 281 45 150 0:52:38.4 0:54:25.7

45 Tuni Beal Renton 19 44 151 0:52:38.8 0:54:25.1

46 Natalie Wissbrod 5037 45 152 0:52:39.9 0:54:24.8

47 Reba Gonzales Renton 111 49 157 0:53:21.4 0:55:18.7

48 Sher Moyer Renton 180 42 159 0:53:35.7 0:54:56.5

49 Jodie Hanesworth Enumclaw 118 49 164 0:54:15.5 0:56:40.9

50 Daina Hanson Auburn 121 41 171 0:55:16.8 0:56:15.2

51 Kristine Bridgman Renton 29 45 173 0:55:25.7 0:56:49.8

52 Kathy Crnkovich Renton 67 48 177 0:56:42.0 0:57:12.8

53 Shelly Williams Renton 288 48 178 0:56:42.9 0:57:13.9

54 Christine Koenen Renton 145 44 182 0:57:31.6 1:00:07.3

55 Julie Snyder Bellevue 247 40 183 0:57:39.9 1:00:11.6

56 Jennifer Brodie Renton 31 44 184 0:57:51.0 1:00:41.3

57 Vicki Brace Renton 27 44 188 0:58:04.3 0:59:58.4

58 Renee Saucedo Covington 228 41 189 0:58:14.4 0:59:55.3

59 Amy Haugen Renton 125 42 196 0:59:27.8 1:01:56.8

60 Jackie Treadwell 5040 46 197 0:59:29.1 1:00:28.8

61 Kim Hanson Renton 122 41 202 1:00:33.1 1:03:45.1

62 Patty Barnes Tukwila 5012 45 214 1:05:52.9 1:08:31.7

63 Wendy Holnagel Enumclaw 128 42 216 1:06:17.2 1:09:02.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Lisa Tylor Puyallup 5011 50 1 0:20:32.9 0:20:35.5

2 Barbara Rohde Newcastle 218 54 18 0:26:30.0 0:27:06.6

3 Terry Felts Federal Way 97 50 20 0:26:56.0 0:27:10.9

4 Shannon Pasillas Renton 199 50 29 0:28:32.4 0:28:50.7

5 Ingrid Elenzano Seattle 87 57 40 0:29:35.2 0:29:51.7

6 Rhonda Lawrence Woodinville 152 53 42 0:29:48.5 0:30:45.8

7 Camille Ralston Seattle 212 56 43 0:29:55.5 0:30:40.7

8 Pamela Dethman Renton 79 56 49 0:30:42.6 0:31:44.4

9 Kathleen Colvard Des Moines 60 53 54 0:31:11.8 0:31:24.7

10 Mary Sullender Kirkland 258 50 60 0:31:42.1 0:32:00.5

11 Pam Sanderson Bonney Lake 225 54 68 0:33:30.3 0:34:20.3

12 Susan McLain Issaquah 5007 56 69 0:33:41.4 0:34:49.3

13 Mary Rustin Renton 220 51 77 0:34:23.0 0:34:32.9

14 Leslie Bryant 5041 57 84 0:35:37.9 0:35:51.7

15 Cathy Dean Newcastle 300 50 88 0:36:21.4 0:36:53.2

16 Lisa Graham Renton 112 54 94 0:37:18.8 0:38:36.7

17 Sharon Signorelli Seattle 237 56 96 0:37:28.7 0:37:55.2

18 Susan Salvatori Renton 222 50 101 0:38:07.0 0:38:26.9

19 Chris Cooper Renton 64 53 105 0:39:32.0 0:40:00.5

20 Jill Yates Auburn 292 50 126 0:45:33.6 0:46:44.5

21 Sheryl Zayic Renton 298 57 128 0:47:37.4 0:48:37.3

22 Sherry Mcginnis Tacoma 169 52 132 0:47:53.7 0:48:00.6

23 Amy Chirillo Renton 56 54 133 0:48:04.8 0:49:48.8

24 Karen Condon Mill Creek 61 53 135 0:48:41.8 0:49:51.7

25 Debbie Little Renton 156 55 136 0:48:57.9 0:50:13.8

26 Tricia Olsen-Demarest Auburn 192 51 137 0:49:36.6 0:51:40.8

27 Laurie Ann Reynolds Black Diamond 215 52 142 0:50:38.3 0:51:50.5

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

28 Cindy Smith Renton 244 54 143 0:50:38.3 0:51:25.3

29 Brenda Voght Bothell 270 51 145 0:50:43.6 0:52:37.3

30 Audrey Burg Renton 38 54 154 0:52:45.0 0:53:45.9

31 Christine Frasier SeaTac 5014 51 156 0:52:50.0 0:53:45.9

32 Janet Weber Renton 278 56 158 0:53:33.8 0:55:30.9

33 Sandra Staats Newcastle 254 59 163 0:53:54.8 0:56:03.8

34 Sheila Smith Renton 246 56 165 0:54:15.6 0:56:41.1

35 Regina Dijulio Mercer Island 80 58 174 0:55:47.3 0:56:27.5

36 Sandra Munoz Renton 182 58 176 0:55:50.1 0:56:27.9

37 Elaine Watson Newcastle 273 52 179 0:56:44.1 0:57:19.8

38 Debora Wigley Auburn 287 55 185 0:58:00.7 0:59:03.8

39 Mary Lou Pauly Issaquah 203 51 187 0:58:04.2 0:59:58.6

40 Dolly Neumann Enumclaw 190 56 192 0:58:49.8 1:01:05.7

41 Tobi Potter Renton 207 55 193 0:59:24.6 1:01:57.5

42 Diane Desgrosellier Bellevue 78 52 195 0:59:27.3 1:01:57.9

43 Tamara Lee Kent 153 51 208 1:01:58.6 1:03:30.5

44 Marcy Collier Kent 58 50 212 1:04:40.6 1:07:34.2

45 Jan Foss-Harris Seattle 105 57 217 1:06:33.1 1:08:41.6

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Judy Fisher Auburn 101 69 7 0:23:34.9 0:23:37.5

2 Sandra Eslinger Kent 89 63 25 0:27:58.4 0:28:09.6

3 Caren Adams Renton 2 66 39 0:29:22.2 0:29:31.7

4 Phyllis Welker Tacoma 282 60 104 0:39:18.3 0:40:47.8

5 Dianne Robinson Renton 217 67 123 0:44:08.2 0:46:45.2

6 Heidi Bujak Renton 37 60 127 0:47:33.8 0:49:14.9

7 Anita Mikasa Renton 174 62 141 0:50:10.2 0:51:15.8

8 Marcia Graham Newcastle 113 61 155 0:52:45.3 0:53:45.7

9 Peggy Murayama Renton 183 67 160 0:53:36.0 0:54:57.6

10 Judy Paulsen Renton 201 65 161 0:53:37.6 0:54:58.5

11 Kathy Armstrong Renton 14 63 186 0:58:04.2 0:59:06.2

12 Norma McQuiller Renton 5008 66 204 1:00:47.7 1:03:29.7

13 Melanie Rider 5018 60 213 1:04:59.1 1:05:22.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Dorothy Finley Renton 100 70 144 0:50:43.2 0:53:06.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jeff Broska Renton 33 14 9 0:20:10.9 0:20:15.7

2 Dale Kanikkeberg Covington 5028 10 25 0:26:55.6 0:27:30.2

3 Brodie Myka 5026 10 29 0:27:25.9 0:27:35.2

4 Paulos Rakitzis Renton 211 11 31 0:29:28.5 0:30:30.2

5 Marcellus Murillo Seattle 184 11 35 0:30:28.7 0:30:45.2

6 Blaise Webbeking Seattle 275 10 36 0:30:38.7 0:31:06.4

7 Sawyer Webbeking Seattle 277 11 37 0:30:39.5 0:31:06.4

8 Cameron Jamieson 5032 11 42 0:31:43.9 0:32:05.2

9 Alexander Rakitzis Renton 210 14 60 0:39:42.7 0:40:44.2

10 Connor Karol 5038 4 84 0:59:31.7 1:00:24.5

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male 1 to 14
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Trevor Sytsma Renton 261 15 1 0:17:16.3 0:17:17.7

2 Kellan Nealy Renton 188 17 7 0:19:55.2 0:19:55.8

3 Jayden Schwope Renton 231 15 11 0:21:02.6 0:21:03.9

4 Dylan Fitz-Carroll Renton 102 15 18 0:24:23.4 0:24:29.2

5 Jesse Dean Newcastle 5001 16 30 0:29:19.0 0:29:49.4

6 Ethan Shell Renton 234 15 52 0:34:35.9 0:35:48.1

7 John George 5027 17 55 0:37:22.0 0:37:22.4

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Joey Chirillo 5024 21 6 0:19:33.9 0:19:35.7

2 Rob Sofie Everett 248 29 14 0:22:52.2 0:23:09.1

3 Kirk Lenentine Kirkland 154 25 39 0:31:06.6 0:31:32.2

4 Robert Kilker Renton 139 27 44 0:32:02.6 0:33:18.5

5 Greg Johnson Seattle 133 27 46 0:32:10.7 0:33:03.3

6 Jeffrey Calderwood Bellevue 42 26 49 0:34:03.3 0:35:28.2

7 Chris Franz Renton 107 25 64 0:47:39.3 0:48:36.5

8 Clayton Griggs Burien 116 28 68 0:49:53.1 0:51:03.2

9 Matthew Buza Arlington 41 29 69 0:50:04.0 0:51:17.6

10 Trevor O'Sullivan Seattle 197 24 75 0:54:42.4 0:57:13.9

11 Edoardo Curatolo Renton 70 28 76 0:54:57.3 0:56:57.2

12 Rhys McNamee Renton 170 29 85 0:59:50.0 1:00:57.8

13 Michael Sanders Renton 224 28 88 1:02:13.5 1:03:49.3

14 Michael Louie Renton 160 29 89 1:02:22.3 1:03:49.2

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Mike Frantz Renton 106 30 4 0:18:57.1 0:19:04.8

2 Jeff O'Rear Renton 195 35 38 0:30:48.2 0:31:08.5

3 Santos Covarrubias Renton 66 37 41 0:31:26.4 0:34:30.2

4 Ryan Dilsaver 5043 32 47 0:32:33.7 0:33:16.2

5 Kyle Curts Bellevue 74 30 51 0:34:33.8 0:35:23.3

6 Johan Sperling Seatac 252 37 56 0:37:46.5 0:38:40.8

7 Brian Garrett Mill Creek 108 38 61 0:40:20.3 0:41:24.9

8 William Fernandes Burien 98 37 79 0:56:50.6 0:58:26.2

9 Jeffrey Butterworth Renton 39 36 81 0:56:56.0 0:58:50.5

10 Jonathon Fields Seattle 99 31 92 1:06:14.4 1:08:24.3

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Robert Powell 5035 42 3 0:18:32.8 0:18:34.2

2 Danny Lau Bellevue 148 45 8 0:20:05.3 0:20:09.2

3 Dennis Fay Renton 94 49 10 0:20:37.4 0:20:40.2

4 Keith Andrews Edmonds 12 43 13 0:22:51.6 0:23:08.3

5 Don Carroll Renton 49 42 15 0:23:18.2 0:23:23.6

6 Roger Anderson Renton 11 48 16 0:23:44.3 0:23:52.2

7 Christopher Farish Renton 93 42 21 0:25:20.6 0:25:44.2

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 Doug Metz Renton 172 40 23 0:26:39.0 0:26:50.2

9 John Quesnel Renton 209 48 24 0:26:53.3 0:27:02.2

10 Brent Sytsma Renton 259 46 26 0:26:59.6 0:27:13.6

11 Bryan Payne Olalla 204 40 27 0:27:01.5 0:27:12.3

12 Anthony Hollis Renton 127 43 33 0:29:58.2 0:30:10.4

13 Dan Allin Renton 5 46 50 0:34:26.7 0:35:29.2

14 Mark Ralston Seattle 213 48 53 0:34:47.4 0:35:00.7

15 William Fealy Covington 96 40 59 0:39:25.0 0:39:53.6

16 Tim Sattler Renton 227 44 62 0:41:07.4 0:42:17.8

17 Rusty Loewenhagen Kent 157 47 67 0:48:54.4 0:50:54.8

18 Toni Castro Renton 54 49 72 0:53:22.4 0:55:18.7

19 Dan Chua Renton 57 40 80 0:56:52.9 0:57:36.7

20 Kevin Morimoto Renton 179 41 82 0:58:15.5 0:59:56.1

21 Keith Potter Renton 206 46 87 1:00:34.8 1:03:45.1

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Russ Otani Lynnwood 198 53 2 0:18:15.3 0:18:18.5

2 Tony Pasillas Renton 200 54 5 0:19:25.6 0:19:29.6

3 John Colvard Des Moines 59 51 12 0:22:38.8 0:22:50.7

4 Harry Demarest Auburn 76 52 20 0:25:00.3 0:25:19.6

5 John Rohde Newcastle 219 54 22 0:26:28.2 0:27:04.1

6 Mike Lawrence Woodinville 151 54 32 0:29:49.1 0:30:46.5

7 Tom Dean Newcastle 5002 50 40 0:31:15.7 0:31:47.3

8 Rob Jamieson 5031 51 45 0:32:03.0 0:32:23.3

9 Bruce Jamieson 5033 57 48 0:33:50.1 0:34:08.3

10 Ray Graham Renton 114 50 54 0:36:54.8 0:38:14.7

11 Jerry Zayic Renton 296 56 63 0:47:38.5 0:48:38.1

12 Mike Condon Mill Creek 62 54 66 0:48:41.7 0:49:51.3

13 John Morgan 5020 51 70 0:51:47.8 0:54:09.7

14 Rob Bahnsen Renton 15 52 71 0:53:22.2 0:55:17.5

15 Larry Gretty Renton 115 52 77 0:56:09.2 0:56:49.8

16 Darren Watson Newcastle 272 52 78 0:56:46.3 0:57:20.8

17 Charles Naas Bonney Lake 185 55 83 0:58:49.3 1:01:06.3

18 Raymond Slater Kent 240 51 91 1:04:43.0 1:07:37.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Tim Lawless Renton 150 65 17 0:24:08.1 0:24:22.9

2 Roger Paulsen Renton 202 65 19 0:24:37.7 0:24:45.2

3 Mike McCann Adna 166 65 34 0:30:13.6 0:30:16.9

4 Dennis Klinkhammer Maple Valley 144 66 43 0:31:49.4 0:31:57.2

5 Richard Kimmie Bonney Lake 141 62 57 0:38:53.1 0:41:39.8

6 David Meyer Renton 173 61 65 0:48:09.3 0:48:53.3

7 Michael Staats Newcastle 253 62 73 0:53:54.4 0:56:03.5

8 Bob Smith Renton 243 61 74 0:54:19.5 0:56:45.4

9 Steve McNamee Renton 171 61 86 0:59:52.0 1:00:58.5

10 Thomas Weber Belfair 280 63 90 1:02:41.6 1:05:41.9

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

1 Jerry Bronson Renton 5042 72 28 0:27:11.9 0:27:57.7

2 Robert Campbell Bellevue 299 77 58 0:39:13.3 0:40:02.6

Male 70 and over
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